L06000/10037

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Ad	ldress)	·		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,				

Office Use Only



300110484903

10/11/07--01048--017 **55.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OF OCT 11 PM 1: 40

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

INHS18 (8/05)

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: GEO INVESTMENTS, LLC	>	
(Name of)	Limited Liability Company)	
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered C	Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:	
Glenn E. Straub		
. (Name of Person)	OT C	
Pishon Partners, LLC	OT OCT 11 PM 1: 40	
(Firm/Company)	PH CORPC	
505 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 1002	- AT	
(Address)		
West Palm Beach, FL 33401		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matt	ter, please call:	
Glenn E. Straub	at (561) 655-4441	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following	ng amount:	
\$25 Filing Fee		

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR ROTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

- m		Cas Investments III C	
1. The name of the limit	ted liability company is:	Geo investments, LLC	
2. The mailing address	of the limited liability con	npany is: 505 S. Flagler Drive,	Suite 1002
West Palm Beach, FL 33			
11/10/2006 L06000110037		L06000110037	
3. Date of filing/registra	ation in Florida	4. Document num	ber
5. The name of the regis Florida Department o	tered agent and the register f State:	ered office address as shown of	on the records of the
•	Corporate Creations	Network, Inc.	
		Name	
	11380 Prosperity Farm	ns Road #221E	
	A	Address	VISE VISE
	Palm Beach Gardens,		
	City, S	tate and Zip	SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO.
6. The name and address	s of the new registered age	ent and/or office:	PH 1: 40
	Pishon Partners, LLC		STA ORA
		ame	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
	505 S. Flagler Drive, S	uite 1002	O 35
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	West Palm Beach,	FL 33401	
	City, Sta	ate and Zip	
confirmed that after the and the business office liability company, it is hof the members of the lor the operating agreem	change or changes are ma of the registered agent wil hereby confirmed that the imited liability company of ent of the limited liability		of the registered office of a Florida limited d by an affirmative vote
(Signature of a member or auth	orized representative of a member)	
Glenn E. Straub (Printed or typed name of signal	ee)		
I hereby accept the app comply with the provision and I am familiar with a Chapter 608, F.S. Or, i address, Thereby confir	pointment as registered ag ons of all statules relative and accept the obligations of this document is being fi m that the limited liability	ent and agree to act in this ca to the proper and complete pe of my position as registered a led to merely reflect a change company has been notified in	pacity. I further agree to erformance of my duties, igent as provided for in in the registered office i writing of this change.
		-	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

(Signature of Registered Agent)